Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
CABLE TACKER CT-10 171-8775
10MM CABLE STAPLES, 1000PK CT-106-T 171-8776
11MM CABLE STAPLES, 1000PK CT-107-T 171-8777
12MM CABLE STAPLES, 1000PK CT-108-T 171-8778
14MM CABLE STAPLES, 1000PK CT-109-T 171-8779
539585
Cable Tacker
Ì Robust aluminium cast housing for longer life
Ì Lock Down handle for easy storage
Ì Easy access staple insertion fir quick opertation
Ì Fires curved head staples for securing telephone cable and other low voltage wire